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Clasifiación clubes Todas las pruebas

Masc., Alevín Masculino
1. C.N. Sabadell 00058 545,00
2. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 270,00
3. C.N. Huelva 00187 234,00
4. Navial 00746 229,00
5. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 225,00
6. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 193,00
7. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 181,00
8. C.N. Inca 01243 176,00
9. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 175,00

10. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 172,00
11. C.N. Metropole 00054 165,00
12. C.D. El Valle 01203 152,00
13. C.N. Teneteide 00100 150,00
14. C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 140,00
15. Universidad de Granada 00602 137,00
16. C.N. Tarraco 00064 132,00
17. C.N. Coslada 00417 119,00
18. C.N. Albacete 00470 111,00
19. C.N. Aguilas 01154 110,00
20. C.N. Barcelona 00051 106,00
21. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 103,00
22. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 101,00
23. C.N. Alcala 00563 96,00
24. C.N. Delfin 00119 81,00
25. Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 01094 79,00
26. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 76,00
27. C.D.N. Baja Larga 01700 75,00
28. C.N. Xove 00622 69,00

C.N. Mallorca Swim 01821 69,00
30. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 65,00

C.N. Vilafranca 00252 65,00
C.N. Logroño 00823 65,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 65,00

34. C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 64,00
C.N. Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 64,00
C.N. Manresa 01430 64,00

37. C.N. Vallmont 01353 62,00
C.N. Izarraitz 00484 62,00

39. C.N. Plasencia 00369 58,00
C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 58,00

41. C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00167 57,50
42. C.N. Santo Reino 00737 57,00

G.E.Nautics De Roses 00871 57,00
C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 57,00
C.N. Terrassa 00057 57,00

46. C.N. Granollers 00099 56,00
47. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 54,00
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48. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 53,50
49. C.N. Menditxo 00411 53,00

C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 53,00
51. C.N. Merida 00681 51,00
52. C.N.Olympic Dom Bosco Nazaret 00180 50,50
53. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 49,50
54. C.N. Mos 01424 48,00

Casino De La Coruña 00287 48,00
56. C.N. Voltor Balear 00877 47,00
57. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 46,00
58. C.N. Riveira 00769 44,00
59. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 42,00
60. C.N. Lorca 00560 36,00

C.E. Mediterrani 00076 36,00
62. C.N. Jaen 00393 35,00
63. C.N. Lloret De Mar 01412 34,50
64. C.N. Badia 00210 34,00
65. C.N. Moncada 00695 33,00
66. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 31,00
67. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 30,00

C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 30,00
69. C.N. Portus 01345 29,00

R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 29,00
C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 29,00

72. C.N. Axarquia 00825 28,00
C.N. Piscina La Nucia Camilo Cano 01394 28,00

74. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 25,50
75. Galdakao I.T. 00005 25,00

C.D. Natacion Andujar 01402 25,00
77. C.N. Palencia 00431 24,00
78. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 22,00

C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 22,00
C. Valenciano 00067 22,00

81. C.D. Amaya 00103 21,00
82. C.D. Sek 00291 19,00
83. C.N. Sabiñanigo 00032 18,00
84. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 17,50
85. U.E. Horta 00096 17,00

C.N. Sant Boi 00851 17,00
A. Master Baleares 00761 17,00

88. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 16,00
C.N. Ferrol 00674 16,00

90. E.M. El Olivar 00136 15,50
91. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 14,00

C.N. Jaen 99 01010 14,00
93. C.N. Eivissa 00499 13,50
94. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 13,00
95. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 12,00

C.N. Martorell 00077 12,00
C.N. Rubi 00145 12,00

98. Club Natación Alfa Torrevieja 01515 10,00
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C.N. Helios 00059 10,00
100. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 9,00

C.N. Badalona 00214 9,00
Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 9,00
C.N. Denia 01392 9,00
Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 9,00

105. C.N. San Fernando 00490 8,50
106. C.N. Elche 00553 7,00

C.N. Alcantarilla 00874 7,00
C.N. Santurtzi 00237 7,00

109. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 6,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 6,00
C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 6,00

112. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 5,00
C.N. Cornella 00456 5,00

114. C.N. Sant Sadurni 01049 3,00
C.N. Estepona 01105 3,00

116. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 1,00
C.N. Santa Perpetua 00244 1,00

Fem., Alevín Femenino
1. Navial 00746 560,00
2. C.D.E. Malvar 01318 432,00
3. C.D. El Valle 01203 413,00
4. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 294,50
5. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 229,50
6. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 211,00
7. C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00167 189,00
8. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 186,00
9. Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 01094 183,00

10. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 170,00
11. C.N. Axarquia 00825 168,00
12. C.N. Terrassa 00057 156,00
13. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 146,00
14. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 136,00
15. C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 134,00
16. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 130,00
17. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 125,00
18. Casino De La Coruña 00287 122,50
19. C.N. Banyoles 00072 116,00
20. C.N. Sabadell 00058 110,50
21. Circulo Mercantil 00113 110,00

C.N. Lleida 00272 110,00
23. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 109,00

C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 109,00
25. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 104,00

C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 104,00
27. C.N. Albacete 00470 96,50
28. C.D. Natacion Andujar 01402 92,00
29. P. San Agustin 00460 91,00
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30. C.N.Salou 01414 90,00
31. C. Valenciano 00067 80,00
32. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 75,00
33. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 70,50
34. C.N. Almeria 00201 70,00
35. C.N. Delfin 00119 69,00
36. C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 00003 68,00
37. C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 63,00
38. Casino de La Union 00680 61,00
39. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 60,00
40. C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 59,00
41. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 58,50
42. C.N. Alcala 00563 55,00

C.N. Viladecans 00473 55,00
C.N. Ferrol 00674 55,00

45. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 54,00
46. Natació Joan Pelegrí P0714 53,50
47. C.N. Culleredo 01433 50,00

C.N. Aguacan 00479 50,00
49. G.E. I E.G. 00068 48,00
50. C.N. Olot 00075 46,00

C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 46,00
52. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 39,00
53. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 38,00
54. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 37,00
55. C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 36,50
56. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 36,00
57. C.N.Aguadulce Swim 01817 35,50
58. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 34,00
59. E.M. El Olivar 00136 33,00
60. C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 00895 32,50
61. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 31,00

C.N. Tarraco 00064 31,00
63. C.N. Ordes 01766 29,00

Fed. Andorrana 00900 29,00
Real Canoe N.C. 00053 29,00

66. Club Natación Alfa Torrevieja 01515 28,00
C.N. Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 28,00
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 00467 28,00
C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 28,00

70. C.N. Jaen 00393 27,00
C.N. Estepona 01105 27,00

72. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 26,00
73. Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 01652 25,00

C.N. Leganes 00573 25,00
75. A.D. Fogar 00617 24,00
76. C.N. Barcelona 00051 23,00

C.N. Tomelloso 00379 23,00
78. C.N. Sitges 00163 21,00

C.N. Teneteide 00100 21,00
C.N. Voltor Balear 00877 21,00
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CDE Natación UGENA 01823 21,00
82. C.N. Las Norias 00222 17,50
83. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 17,00

C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 17,00
85. C.N. Mijas 00540 16,50
86. C.N. Inca 01243 16,00
87. C.N. Badalona 00214 15,50
88. C.N. Lope De Vega 00360 15,00

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01337 15,00
Universidad de Granada 00602 15,00
C.N. Granollers 00099 15,00

92. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 14,00
C.N. Felanitx 01378 14,00
C.N. Sallent 00238 14,00
Club Natacion Pedrera 01783 14,00

96. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 13,00
C.N. San Fernando 00490 13,00

98. C.N Piera 2012 01375 12,00
99. C.N. Plasencia 00369 9,50

100. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 9,00
101. Safa Madrid P1200 8,00

A. Master Baleares 00761 8,00
C.N. Cornella 00456 8,00
C.N. Premia 00104 8,00

105. C.N. Mos 01424 7,50
106. C.E. Eldense 00359 7,00

R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 7,00
108. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 6,00
109. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 5,00

C.N.Castellet 00219 5,00
C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 5,00

112. C.N. Huelva 00187 4,00
E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 4,00

114. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 3,00
115. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 2,00

C.N. Metropole 00054 2,00
C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 2,00

118. C.N. Vinaros 00416 1,00
C.N. Tortosa 00421 1,00

120. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 0,50
C.N. Sant Sadurni 01049 0,50


